Ssd Diskler

WD Green
ey

(Intenso)

Uriin

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Marka

wd

Kioxia

Apacer

Intenso

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

25,58 USD

26,40 USD

24,20 USD

25,85 USD

28,49 USD



